 22 ATAC Solutions Brand Identity & Style Guide
ATAC Solutions Ltd,
Unit A9, Loc 8 Business Park, Ashford Road,
Hollingbourne, Maidstone, England, ME17 1WR
atacsolutions.com
01622 882400
ATAC Solutions Ltd is a leading environmental engineering company
based in Maidstone, United Kingdom.

Design
Submersible drainage pump
Type key
Example: Wilo-Drain TS 50 H 111/11-A
TS Submersible pump for wastewater
50 Connection: 50 (= Rp 2); 65 (= Rp 2 ½)
H Impeller shape: H = half-open impeller
111 Nominal diameter of the impeller in mm
11 Power P2 in kW (=value/10 = 1.1 kW)
A
Version:
A = with float switch and connecting cable with
shockproof plug (1~230 V/50 Hz) or CEE plug
(3~400 V/50 Hz)
CEE = without float switch with CEE plug
without = without float switch with bare cable end
Additional type key:
Example: Wilo-Drain TS 40/10-A
TS Submersible pump for wastewater
40 Connection: 40 (Rp 1 ½)
10 Max. delivery head in m
A
Version:
A = with float switch and connecting cable with
shockproof plug (1~230 V/50 Hz) or CEE plug
(3~400 V/50 Hz)
CEE = without float switch with CEE plug
without = without float switch with bare cable end
Application